PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2793821

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LEITH MARIE GARDNER	03/26/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ZEE 6 LLC
Street Address:	1219 GRIMES AVE.
City:	MODESTO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95358

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	PP24141
Patent Number:	PP24167

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (209)549-0119

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: 2095221075

Email: zaigergenetics@comcast.net

Correspondent Name: LEITH GARDNER
Address Line 1: 1219 GRIMES AVE.

Address Line 4: MODESTO, CALIFORNIA 95358

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LEITH MARIE GARDNER	
SIGNATURE:	/Leith Marie Gardner/	
DATE SIGNED: 03/31/2014		
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Statement of Patent Holders#page2.tif

PATENT 502747225 REEL: 032567 FRAME: 0240

STATEMENT OF PATENT HOLDERS ASSIGNING THE PATENT

Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Gary Neil Zaiger, Leith Marie Gardner and Grant Gene Zaiger wish to have a recordation of Plant Patent Nos. PP24,141 and PP24,167 as being assigned to:

ZEE 6 LLC

1219 Grimes Avenue

Modesto, California 95358

Gary Neil Zaiger

Date

Leith Marie Gardner

Date

Grant Gene Zaiger

Date

PATENT REEL: 032567 FRAME: 0241

RECORDED: 03/31/2014